 Zhejiang Ebang Communication co.,ltd ,   http://www.ebang.com.cn,   email:xsr@ebang.com.cn
4E1+1*LAN  Fiber Optical Multiplexer
Model name: FMO-120-ETH
Function Description
FMO-120-ETH  fiber optical multiplexer can multiplex to 4 E1 +1*LAN signals for transmission over an
optical fiber, resulting in reaching a longer distance without a repeaters and superior performance
compared to copper media.
FMO-120-ETH fiber optical multiplexer is the  point-to-point optical transport equipment that uses the

Dimension
19inch rackmount Type:433 mm（L）×138mm（W）× 44 mm（H）
Ordering information:
FMO-120-ETH/AC               75 Ω/120 Ω, dual fiber,AC220V
FMO-120-ETH/DC               75 Ω/120 Ω, dual fiber, DC48V
FMO-120-ETH/AC+DC           75 Ω/120 Ω, dual fiber ,AC220V+DC48V
FMO-120-ETH-SF1310/AC       75 Ω/120 Ω, WDM,Tx1310,RX1550,AC220V
FMO-120-ETH SF1550/AC       75 Ω/120 Ω, WDM,Tx1550,RX13100,AC220V
FMO-120-ETH-SF1310/DC       75 Ω/120 Ω,WDM,Tx1310,RX1550,DC48V
FMO-120-ETH-SF1550/DC       75 Ω/120 Ω, WDM,Tx1550,RX13100,AC220V+DC48V
FMO-120-ETHSF1310/AC+DC   75 Ω/120 Ω,WDM,Tx1310,RX1550,AC220V+DC48V
FMO-120-ETH-SF1550/AC+DC   75 Ω/120 Ω, WDM,Tx1550,RX13100,AC220V+DC48V
Application